
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsResource Names

1 2013 NA-YGN Career Report 132 days Fri 8/30/13 Wed 3/26/14
2 Survey Creation 28 days Fri 8/30/13 Tue 10/8/13 Steve Wilhelm
3 Review previously used survey questions 5 days Fri 8/30/13 Thu 9/5/13
4 What questions to reuse/omit/edit 5 days Fri 8/30/13 Thu 9/5/13
5 Evaluate answer choices 5 days Fri 8/30/13 Thu 9/5/13
6 Create new survey questions 1 day Fri 9/6/13 Fri 9/6/13 3
7 Knowledge Transfer 1 day Fri 9/6/13 Fri 9/6/13
8 EAC Feedback 1 day Fri 9/6/13 Fri 9/6/13
9 Design Survey 10 days Mon 9/9/13 Fri 9/20/13 6

10 Group Questions (categorize) 10 days Mon 9/9/13 Fri 9/20/13
11 Branching 10 days Mon 9/9/13 Fri 9/20/13
12 Review 12 days Mon 9/23/13 Tue 10/8/13 9
13 Testing 5 days Mon 9/23/13 Fri 9/27/13
14 Incorporate Changes 5 days Mon 9/30/13 Fri 10/4/13 13
15 Approval 2 days Mon 10/7/13 Tue 10/8/13 14
16 Survey Released to Membership 22 days Thu 10/17/13 Fri 11/15/13 15
17 Analysis 50 days Mon 11/18/13 Tue 2/18/14 16 Tim Rogers
18 Review past survey report and metrics 5 days Mon 11/18/13 Fri 11/22/13
19 Statistical Analysis of Reponses 25 days Mon 11/18/13 Tue 1/14/14
20 Demographics 25 days Mon 11/18/13 Tue 1/14/14
21 Salary and Raise Results 25 days Mon 11/18/13 Tue 1/14/14
22 Work Hours 25 days Mon 11/18/13 Tue 1/14/14
23 Job Satisfaction 25 days Mon 11/18/13 Tue 1/14/14
24 NAYGN Results 25 days Mon 11/18/13 Tue 1/14/14
25 KT&R 25 days Mon 11/18/13 Tue 1/14/14
26 Pattern Analysis within Survey 25 days Wed 1/15/14 Tue 2/18/14 19
27 Trends with Previous Surveys 10 days Wed 1/15/14 Tue 1/28/14 19
28 Conclusions and Interpretations 10 days Wed 1/29/14 Tue 2/11/14 27
29 Report 4 days Tue 2/18/14 Fri 2/21/14 17
30 Executive Summary 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
31 Acknowledgements 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
32 Table of Contents 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
33 List of Figures 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
34 List of Tables 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
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35 Introduction 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
36 Methodology and Data Collection 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
37 Demographic Information 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
38 Salary and Raise Results 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
39 Work Hours Results 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
40 Job Satisfaction Results 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
41 NAYGN Related Results 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
42 KT&R Results 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
43 Trends from Open Response Questions 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
44 Conclusions and Recommendations 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
45 References 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
46 Appendix A: Survey Questions 15 days Tue 2/18/14 Mon 3/10/14
47 Review 12 days Tue 3/11/14 Wed 3/26/14 29
48 Editting 5 days Tue 3/11/14 Mon 3/17/14
49 Incorporate Comments 5 days Tue 3/18/14 Mon 3/24/14
50 Approval 2 days Tue 3/25/14 Wed 3/26/14
51 Final Report Submitted 1 day Tue 4/1/14 Tue 4/1/14 Kathryn Davis
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